Date
Mon. 8/17
Wed. 8/19
Thurs. 8/20
Mon. 8/24
Tues. 8/25
Thurs. 8/27
Mon. 8/31
Tues. 9/1
Tues. 9/8
Thurs. 9/10
Mon. 9/14
Tues. 9/15
Thurs. 9/17
Tues. 9/22
Thurs. 9/24
Mon. 9/28
Tues. 9/29
Thurs. 10/1
Mon. 10/5
Tues. 10/6
Thurs. 10/8
10/12-10/14
Mon. 10/19

Varsity Head Coach:
JV Head Coach:

Bessemer City High School

2015

Volleyball Schedule

Opponent

Stuart Cramer

Piedmont Charter
Ashbrook

Lincolnton

*Pine Lake Prep*
*Comm. School Davidson*
Ashbrook

*Thomas Jefferson*
*Lincoln Charter*
*Cherryville*

Mountain Island Charter
*Highland Tech*

*Pine Lake Prep*
*Comm. School Davidson*
*Thomas Jefferson*
Lincolnton

Mountain Island Charter
*Lincoln Charter*
Stuart Cramer
*Cherryville*
*Highland Tech*
Conference Tournament
State Playoffs

Lindsey Shumaker
Lindsey Shumaker

Location
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
TBD

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD



